
ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

DATE 

Affliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by 
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 

A+, Accredited by NACC & NBA (ECE & CSE) 
Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 

OF Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaict08@gmail 
ALVA'S PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

DAY 

27-03-2023 MON 

28-03-2023 TUE 

29-03-2023 WED 

SI No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Academic Year: 2022-23 
Batch: 2022-24 

Semester: I 
First Internal Assessment 

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT 

FORENOON: 9:30 am -11:00 
am 

MBA003 MBA002MBA101 
NR 

PBK 

HS 

Faculty 
Code 

PS 

VP 

CN 

JF 

GP 

MA 

NR 

HS 

ROOM NO. 

PBK 

Nassas 

HS 

JF 

PBK 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

No. of 
Duties 

00 

02 

02 

02 

02 

02 

02 

03 

03 

GP 

MA 

CN 

AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

MBA003 MBA002 MBA101 

JF 

CN 

GP 

ROOM NO. 

Ne 

VP 

HS 

MA 

Faculty Signature 

DEAN 

PBK 

VP 

NR 

Dept. of Business Adrninistration 
Alva's lnstitute of Engg. & Technology 

MIJAR- 574 225 



ALVAS 
Bduoaton Poundetien 

DATE 

AMliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

27-03-2023 

28-03-2023 

Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 
A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CAE) 

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 
Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08agmail 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

TIME TABLE FOR FIRST INTERNAL EXAMINATION 
I SEMESTER MBA 2022-23 

DAY 

Academic Year: 2022-23 
Batch: 2022-24 

Semester: I 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

29-03-2023 WEDNESDAY 

09:30am to 11:00am 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-0ORDINATOR 

22MBA11 

22MBA13 

22MBA15 

TIME 

AN 

03:00pm to 04:30pm 

A-574 225 

22MBA12 

22MBA14 

22MBA16 

PRINCIPAL 

Dept, of Esmess Adminsis in:tuto of Eagg. & Tchnolog Alva's Insttute of Engg. * AMOODBIDRI -574 225, D.K 



ALVA'S 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

DATE 

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by 
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognizcd by Government of Karnataka. 

A+, Accredited by NACC 
Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 

Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaict08@gmail 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

DAY 

24-05-2023 WED 

25-05-2023 THUS 

26-05-2023 FRI 

SI # 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Second Internal Assessment 

FORENOON: 9:30 am -11:00 am AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

MBA003 

PBK 

CN 

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT 

NR 

PS 

VP 

Faculty Code 

CN 

JF 

GP 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I 

MA 

NR 

HS 

PBK 

ROOM NO. 

MBA002 MBA101 

JF 

MA 

CN 

INTERNAL EXAM cO-ORDINATOR 

2 

2 

No. of Duties 

3 

2 

3 

2 

GP 

2 

NR 

HS 

MBA003MBA002 MBA101 

GP 

JF 

JF 

ROOM NO. 

Ne 

VP 

HS 

MA 

Faculty Signature 

MA 

PBK 

VP 



ALVAS 
Edycation Foundeton 

DATE 

AMliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New 
Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 

24-05-2023 

25-05-2023 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &% TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

26-05-2023 

Na 

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 
Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail 

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION 
I SEMESTER MBA 2022-23 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

DAY 

A+, Accredited by NAAC 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I 

09:30am to 11:00am 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

22MBA11 

22MBA13 

22MBA15 

TIME 

DEAN 

03:00pm to 04:30pm 

Dept. of Pusiness Administration 

MR5/4 225 

22MBA14 

PINCHAL 
Ala's stitutn of ngg & Technolbu'iur. MOODBIDRI- S74 225. D.K 

va's lustitete of Engg. & Technclog. 

22MBA12 

22MBA16 

PRÌNCIPAL 



ALVA'S toacoon Foundoe 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

Affliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by 

AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 

DATE 

Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724, 

31-07-2023 

nT, Accredited by NAAC 

rG DEPARTMENT OF BIISINESs ADMINISTRATION 

DAY 

IA Coordinator 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

NBA (ECE & CSE) 

TIMETABLE FOR FIRST INTERNAL EXAMINATION 

MONDAY 

01-08-2023 TUESDAY 

First Internal Assessment 

02-08-2023 WEDNESDAY 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I| 

09:30 am to 11:00 am 

22MBA21 

22MBA23 

22MBA25 

TIME 

03:00 pm to 04:30 pm 

22MBA22 

22MBA24 

22MBA26 

PrigcletiAL 

1,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 



ALVA'S 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unt of Alva s Fducation Foundat1on (R) Moodhbidri) 

Afflated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagav& Approved by 
AICTE, Ne Deihi. Recognizcd by Government of Karnataka 

A Accred1ted by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE) 
Shobhavana Campus, MJ AR-574225, Moodbidri, DK, Karmataka 

Ph 0825R-262-25. Mob 22262724,7026262725.mail principalaiet08a gma1l 

DATE 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

DAY 

31-07-2023 MON 

01-08-2023 TUE 

02-08-2023 WED 

SI # 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Academic Year: 2022-23 
Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I| 

First Internal Assessment 

FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am 

ROOM NO. 

MBA003 

NR 

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT 

JF 

VP 

Faculty Code 

PS 

VP 

CN 

JF 

GP 

MA 

NR 

HS 

MBA002 MBA101 

PBK 

PBK 

HS 

MA 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

00 

02 

No. of Duties 

02 

02 

03 

02 

02 

03 

CN 

PBK 

GP 

02 

AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm 4:30 pm 

MBA003 MBA002 MBA101 

JF 

CN 

ROOM NO. 

GP 

GP 

NR 

HS 

Faculty Signature 

VP 

HS 

MA 



ALVAS 

DATE 

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technokjeal iniver sity, Belagri Pa Apprei trn AiC, Na 
Delhi. Pecnnied trr itrerttert f Kartistaka 

A, Accred ited by NAAC 

28-08-2023 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundatim (). Monttiari) 

29-08-2023 

30-08-2023 

Shobhavana Catrpus, MIJAR-574225, Mutntri, fo. K., Kattatsza 
Ph: 08258-262725, Mob:722202724,725262725,mail principalaieMPgai 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION 
II SEMESTER MBA 2022-23 

DAY 

Academic Year: 2022-23 
Batch: 2022-24 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

Semester: II 

WEDNESDAY 

09:30am to 11:00an 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

22MBA21 

22MBA23 

22MBA25 

TIME 

03:00pm to 04:30prn 

22MBA22 

22MBA24 

22MBA26 

VRINCIPAL 



ALVA'S 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by 
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE) 
Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka 

Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaict08agmail 

DATE 

28-08-2023 

29-08-2023 

30-08-2023 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

MON 

TUE 

WED 

DAY 

SI # 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Second Internal Assessment 

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT 

FORENOON: 9:30 am -11:00 
am 

MBAO 
03 

NR 

VP 

JF 

Faculty Code 

PS 

VP 

CN 

JF 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I| 

GP 

MA 

NR 

HS 

ROOM NO. 

MBA MBA 
101 

GP 

NR 

HS 

111 

VP 

MA 

GP 

No. of Duties 

00 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

03 

MBA 
112 

MA 

CN 

NR 

AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm 4:30 

MBA 
003 

CN 

PBK 

JF 

ROOM NO. 

MBA MBA MBA 
101 

PBK 

pm 

HS 

PBK 

Faculty Signature 

111 

HS 

JF 

CN 

112 

VP 

MA 

GP 



ALVAs 
Etucaton Foundafion 

DATE 

Affliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka. 
A+, Accredited by NAAC 

25-09-2023 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

26-09-2023 

27-09-2023 

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K.. Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

TIME TABLE FOR THIRD INTERNAL EXAMINATION 
II SEMESTER MBA 2022-23 

DAY 

MONDAY 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

TUESDAY 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: II 

WEDNESDAY 

09:30am to 11:00am 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

22MBA21 

22MBA23 

22MBA25 

TIME 

03:00pm to 04:30pm 

22MBA22 

22MBA24 

22MBA26 

PRINCIPAL 

PRNCHAL 



ALVA'S 
thca Pndta 

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) 

Ailiated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, IBelagavi & Approved by 
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka, 

At, Aceredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE) 
Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Kurnataka 

Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08(wgmail 

DATE 

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

26-09-2023 

DAY 

25-09-2023 MON 

TUE 

27-09-2023 WED 

SI # 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Third Internal Assessment 

FOREN0ON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am 

ROOM NO. 

MBA003 

VP 

NR 

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT 

CN 

PS 

Faculty Code 

VP 

CN 

JF 

GP 

Batch: 2022-24 
Semester: I| 

MA 

NR 

HS 

PBK 

MBA002MBA101 

GP 

HS 

HS 

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR 

00 

PBK 

02 

No. of Dutles 

02 

02 

03 

00 

03 

03 

CN 

03 

NR 

AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

MBA003 MBAO02 MBA101 

JF 

GP 

PBK 

ROOM NO. 

Ne 

VP 

NR 

GP 

Faculty Slgnature 

PBK 

HS 

JF 


