(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.



Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail



Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: I

First Internal Assessment

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT								
		FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am					m - 4:30 pm	
DATE	DAY		ROOM NO.			ROOM NO	ROOM NO.	
3		MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	
27-03-2023	MON	NR	HS	GP	JF	/ VP	PBK	
28-03-2023	TUE	PBK	JF	MA	CN	HS	VP	
29-03-2023	WED	HS	PBK	CN	GP	MA	NR	

	and the second second		
SI No	Faculty Code	No. of Duties	Faculty Signature
1	PS	00	(A)
2	VP	02	4
3	CN	02	er.
4	JF	02	100
5	GP	02	gr.
6	MA	02	Mails
7	NR	02	Nacconside
8	нѕ	03	tarte
9	РВК	03	RH

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Dept. of Business Administration
Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology
MIJAR - 574 225



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: I

		TIM	E
DATE	DAY	09:30am to 11:00am	03:00pm to 04:30pm
27-03-2023	MONDAY	22MBA11	22MBA12
28-03-2023	TUESDAY	22MBA13	22MBA14
29-03-2023	WEDNESDAY	22MBA15	22MBA16

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

PRINCIPAL Dept. of Business Administration incitive of Engg. & Technology, Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology, MOODSIDRI - 574 225, D.K.



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NACC

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23
Batch: 2022-24
Semester: I
Second Internal Assessment

	1	INV	IGILATION D	UTY ALLOT	MENT			
War and American		FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am			AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm			
DATE	DAY		ROOM NO.		ROOM NO.			
		MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	
24-05-2023	WED	PBK	JF	GP	GP	\ VP	MA	
25-05-2023	THUS	CN	MA	NR	JF	HS	PBK	
26-05-2023	FRI	NR	CN	HS	JF	MA	VP	

SI#	Faculty Code	No. of Duties	Faculty Signature
1	PS	0	A
2	VP	2	4
3	CN	2	co
4	JF	3	
5	GP	2	al s
6	MA	3	Mail
7	NR	2	Neese ZSG
8	нѕ	2	-tenshite
9	РВК	2	(31)

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Necon

Signey.



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: I

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION I SEMESTER MBA 2022-23

DATE		TIME					
	DAY	09:30am to 11:00am	03:00pm to 04:30pm				
24-05-2023	WEDNESDAY	22MBA11	22MBA14				
25-05-2023	THURSDAY	22MBA13	22MBA12				
26-05-2023	FRIDAY	22MBA15	22MBA16				

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

DEAN

PRINCIPA

Dept. of Dusiness Administration (1/20's Institute of Engg. & Technology, Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology, Mijur, MOODBIDRI - 574 225, D.K



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: II First Internal Assessment

TIMETABLE FOR FIRST INTERNAL EXAMINATION							
		TIME					
DATE	DAY	09:30 am to 11:00 am	03:00 pm to 04:30 pm				
31-07-2023	MONDAY	22MBA21	22MBA22				
01-08-2023	TUESDAY	22MBA23	22MBA24				
02-08-2023	WEDNESDAY	22MBA25	22MBA26				

IA Coordinator

Alvo's incomer of lugg. 8 Technology, 0 gar 120 80 at 221 - 577 225, 24



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by

AlCTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka, A+. Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph. 08258-262725, Mob. 722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24

Semester: II

First Internal Assessment

		INV	IGILATION D	UTY ALLOT	MENT		
		FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am AFTERNO		OON: 3:00	pm - 4:30 pm		
DATE	DAY		ROOM NO.			ROOM NO.	
		MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	MBA003	MBA002	MBA101
31-07-2023	MON	NR	PBK	CN	JF	GP	VP
01-08-2023	TUE	JF	HS	GP	CN	NR	нѕ
02-08-2023	WED	VP	MA	PBK	GP	HS	MA

SI#	Faculty Code	No. of Duties	Faculty Signature
1	PS	00	
2	VP	02	4-2
3	CN	02	Cop.
4	JF	02	-
5	GP	03	at a
6	MA	02	01
7	NR	02	New 15 C
8	нѕ	03	+layet
9	РВК	02	(2)

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Tout?



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet@@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: II

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND INTERNAL EXAMINATION II SEMESTER MBA 2022-23						
		TIM	1E			
DATE	DAY	09:30am to 11:00am	03:00pm to 04:30pm			
28-08-2023	MONDAY	22MBA21	22MBA22			
29-08-2023	TUESDAY	22MBA23	22MBA24			
30-08-2023	WEDNESDAY	22MBA25	22MBA26			

Nesery-

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Epquir

PRINCIPAL



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by
AICTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23
Batch: 2022-24
Semester: II
Second Internal Assessment

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT									
		FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am				AFTER	RNOON:	3:00 pn m	n - 4:30
DATE	DAY	ROOM NO.				ROO	M NO.		
		MBA0 03	MBA 101	MBA 111	MBA 112	MBA 003	MBA 101	MBA 111	MBA 112
28-08-2023	MON	NR	GP	VP	MA	CN	PBK	HS	VP
29-08-2023	TUE	VP	NR	MA	CN	PBK	HS	JF	MA
30-08-2023	WED	JF	HS	GP	NR	JF	PBK	CN	GP

SI#	Faculty Code	No. of Duties	Faculty Signature
1	PS	00	P
2	VP	03	400
3	CN	03	Can
4	JF	03	
5	GP	03	gk
6	MA	03	V
7	NR	03	Newy 50.
8	нѕ	03	Hand

New 355

Copt of Chambers Administration Nyn's Institute of Engh. & Technology MUAR - 574 220



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by AICTE, New
Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23 Batch: 2022-24 Semester: II

TIME TABLE FOR THIRD INTERNAL EXAMINATION II SEMESTER MBA 2022-23					
DATE	DAY	ТІМЕ			
		09:30am to 11:00am	03:00pm to 04:30pm		
25-09-2023	MONDAY	22MBA21	22MBA22		
26-09-2023	TUESDAY	22MBA23	22MBA24		
27-09-2023	WEDNESDAY 22MBA25		22MBA26		

Novem Star

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Trustal d of Cosmess Admin Section In State of English to a sub-

PRINCIPAL Alva's Institute of Engg. & Todino Mijar MOODBIDRI - \$74 225, i



(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)
Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi & Approved by
AlCTE, New Delhi. Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., Karnataka Ph: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail

PG DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Academic Year: 2022-23
Batch: 2022-24
Semester: II
Third Internal Assessment

INVIGILATION DUTY ALLOTMENT							
	DAY	FORENOON: 9:30 am - 11:00 am			AFTERNOON: 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm		
DATE		ROOM NO.		ROOM NO.			
		MBA003	MBA002	MBA101	MBA003	MBA002	MBA101
25-09-2023	MON	VP	GP	РВК	JF	VP	PBK
26-09-2023	TUE	NR	HS	CN	GP	NR	нѕ
27-09-2023	WED	CN	HS	NR	РВК	GP	JF

SI#	Faculty Code	No. of Duties	Faculty Signature
1	PS	00	A
2	VP	02	A on
3	CN	02	Car
4	JF	02 .	1
5	GP	03	9
6	MA	00	()(
7	NR	03	Neon
8	нѕ	03	Harry
9	РВК	03	PH

INTERNAL EXAM CO-ORDINATOR

Japane

Popl, of the large Administrate Pro-- In the Institute of Flogy & Tochwolegy MMAQ - 550 - 9